CYCLONE TYPE CONDENSATE SEPARATORS
SEPARATORI DI CONDENSA A CICLONE
Easy to install it is the best solution to
remove the condensation generated
during the compression process.
Upon request equipped with floating,
timed or no loss condensate drains.
APPLICATION

SI
O
N
I (
M
M
)
W
E
IG
H
T
PE
SO
  l/min m³/h CFM bar BSP A B C D Kg
SA 0005 03A.0030AG 500 30 18 16 ⅜” 220 90 25 60 0,6
SA 0010 03A.0060AG 1.000 60 35 16 ½” 220 90 25 80 0,6
SA 0030 03A.0180AG 3.000 180 106 16 ¾” 280 90 25 100 0,7
SA 0050 03A.0300AG 5.000 300 176 16 1” 305 120 37 120 1,1
SA 0095 03A.0570AG 9.500 570 335 16 1”½ 385 120 37 120 1,3
SA 0165 03A.0990AG 16.500 990 582 16 2” 500 165 54 150 3,6
SA 0220 03A.1320AG 22.000 1.320 776 16 2”½ 675 165 54 150 4,7
SA 0450 03A.2700AG 45.000 2.700 1.588 16 3” 710 200 65 200 6,2
SRA 0400 AL 03A.2400BG 40.000 2.400 1.412 16 DN 100 757 544 110 - 6,5
SRA 0500 AL 03A.3000BG 50.000 3.000 1.765 12 DN 125 772 608 125 - 6,8
SRA 0400 03F.2400.G 40.000 2.400 1.412 12 DN 100 780 420 210 - 40
SRA 0500 03F.3000.G 65.000 3.900 2.297 12 DN 125 790 445 233 - 54
SRA 1100 03F.6600.G 110.000 6.600 3.882 12 DN 150 845 523 290 - 80
SRA 1250 03F.7500.G 125.000 7.500 4.412 12 DN 175 930 606 310 - 116
SRA 2000 03F.A120.G 200.000 12.000 7.059 12 DN 200 1025 657 340 - 156
  FLOW-RATE AT 40 BAR
PORTATA A 40 BAR
SA 0004 40 bar 03B.0024.G.0 1800 108 64 40 3/8" 188 94 18 - 1,5
SA 0008 40 bar 03B.0048.G.0 3600 216 127 40 1/2" 188 94 18 - 1,5

N
I (
m
m
)
W
E
IG
H
T
PE
SO
      l/min m³/h CFM bar BSP A B C D Kg
 F 0005 04A.0030.D 04A.0030.Q 04A.0030.P 04A.0030.H 04A.0030.C 560 33 20 16 ⅜” 220 90 25 60 0,6
 F 0010 04A.0060.D 04A.0060.Q 04A.0060.P 04A.0060.H 04A.0060.C 1.170 70 41 16 ½” 220 90 25 80 0,6
 F 0018 04A.0108.D 04A.0108.Q 04A.0108.P 04A.0108.H 04A.0108.C 1.800 108 64 16 ¾” 280 90 25 100 0,7
 F 0030 04A.0180.D 04A.0180.Q 04A.0180.P 04A.0180.H 04A.0180.C 3.000 180 106 16 ¾” 280 90 25 100 0,7
 F 0034 04A.0204.D 04A.0204.Q 04A.0204.P 04A.0204.H 04A.0204.C 3.400 204 120 16 1” 305 120 37 120 1,1
 F 0050 04A.0300.D 04A.0300.Q 04A.0300.P 04A.0300.H 04A.0300.C 5.000 300 176 16 1” 305 120 37 120 1,2
 F 0072 04A.0432.D 04A.0432.Q 04A.0432.P 04A.0432.H 04A.0432.C 7.200 432 254 16 1”½ 385 120 37 120 1,3
 F 0095 04A.0570.D 04A.0570.Q 04A.0570.P 04A.0570.H 04A.0570.C 10.400 620 370 16 1”½ 385 120 37 120 1,4
 F 0125 04A.0750.D 04A.0750.Q 04A.0750.P 04A.0750.H 04A.0750.C 12.800 770 450 16 2” 500 165 54 150 3,7
 F 0165 04A.0990.D 04A.0990.Q 04A.0990.P 04A.0990.H 04A.0990.C 16.500 990 582 16 2” 500 165 54 150 3,8
 F 0190 04A.1140.D 04A.1140.Q 04A.1140.P 04A.1140.H 04A.1140.C 19.000 1.140 671 16 2”½ 675 165 54 150 4,8
 F 0220 04A.1320.D 04A.1320.Q 04A.1320.P 04A.1320.H 04A.1320.C 22.000 1.320 776 16 2”½ 675 165 54 150 4,9
 F 0280 - 04A.1680.Q 04A.1680.P 04A.1680.H 04A.1680.C 28.000 1.680 988 16 3” 710 200 65 200 6,7
 F 0350 - 04A.2100.Q 04A.2100.P 04A.2100.H 04A.2100.C 35.000 2.100 1.235 16 3” 865 200 65 200 7,9
 F 0440 - 04A.2640.Q 04A.2640.P 04A.2640.H 04A.2640.C 44.000 2.640 1.553 13 3” 985 200 65 200 8,8
F 0460 - 04F.2760.QG 04F.2760.PG 04F.2760.HG 04F.2760.CG 46.000 2.760 1.620 16 DN 100 1265 485 240 300 125
F 0700 - 04F.4200.QG 04F.4200.PG 04F.4200.HG 04F.4200.CG 70.000 4.200 2.500 16 DN 125 1275 630 285 300 196
F 0950 - 04F.5700.QG 04F.5700.PG 04F.5700.HG 04F.5700.CG 95.000 5.700 3.300 16 DN 150 1380 630 305 300 210
F 1250 - 04F.7500.QG 04F.7500.PG 04F.7500.HG 04F.7500.CG 125.000 7.500 4.400 16 DN 150 1430 676 310 300 264
F 1550 - 04F.9300.QG 04F.9300.PG 04F.9300.HG 04F.9300.CG 155.000 9.300 5.400 16 DN 150 1500 724 335 300 314
F 1850 - 04F.A110.QG 04F.A110.PG 04F.A110.HG 04F.A110.CG 185.000 11.000 6.500 16 DN 200 1500 724 350 300 320
F 2500 - 04F.A142.QG 04F.A142.PG 04F.A142.HG 04F.A142.CG 240.000 14.200 8.400 16 DN 200 1565 885 440 300 530
F 3000 - 04F.A199.QG 04F.A199.PG 04F.A199.HG 04F.A199.CG 335.000 19.900 11.800 16 DN 250 1575 950 440 300 670
F 3500 - 04F.A310.QG 04F.A310.PG 04F.A310.HG 04F.A310.CG 520.000 31.000 18.500 16 DN 300 1700 1050 545 300 1.083
STANDARD REFERENCE CONDITIONS
CONDIZIONI STANDARD DI RIFERIMENTO
Ambient temperature Temperatura ambiente 25 °C
Working pressure Pressione di esercizio 7 bar